
ROUND 05 ALA CHALLENGE_GIRLS - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 200 ZONTINI S. 15:18.918
Tempo gara

1 1:46.850 14:50:01.665

2 1:45.279 14:51:46.944

3 1:38.849 14:53:25.793

4 1:39.827 14:55:05.620

5 1:39.840 14:56:45.460

6 1:41.120 14:58:26.580

7 1:40.273 15:00:06.853

8 1:42.052 15:01:48.905

9 1:41.400 15:03:30.305

 Po. 2 - # 271 HOLLER A. + 17.825
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.785 14:50:06.682

2 1:44.567 14:51:51.249

3 1:43.532 14:53:34.781

4 1:42.430 14:55:17.211

5 1:41.634 14:56:58.845

6 1:40.234 14:58:39.079

7 1:42.734 15:00:21.813

8 1:42.425 15:02:04.238

9 1:43.892 15:03:48.130

 Po. 3 - # 880 PANELLI K. + 20.844
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.312 14:50:05.487

2 1:44.497 14:51:49.984

3 1:41.998 14:53:31.982

4 1:42.375 14:55:14.357

5 1:42.471 14:56:56.828

6 1:41.331 14:58:38.159

7 1:44.280 15:00:22.439

8 1:43.505 15:02:05.944

9 1:45.205 15:03:51.149

 Po. 4 - # 317 SALVATERRA D. + 30.739
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.137 14:50:04.524

2 1:47.210 14:51:51.734

3 1:44.116 14:53:35.850

4 1:42.323 14:55:18.173

5 1:43.991 14:57:02.164

6 1:43.131 14:58:45.295

7 1:45.100 15:00:30.395

8 1:44.682 15:02:15.077

9 1:45.967 15:04:01.044

 Po. 5 - # 431 HOLLER M. + 35.469
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.326 14:50:13.795

2 1:50.209 14:52:04.004

3 1:42.583 14:53:46.587

4 1:43.947 14:55:30.534

5 1:42.962 14:57:13.496

6 1:43.276 14:58:56.772

7 1:45.391 15:00:42.163

8 1:41.765 15:02:23.928

9 1:41.846 15:04:05.774

 Po. 6 - # 459 NIEDERSTATTER C.+ 36.890
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.003 14:50:04.066

2 1:48.437 14:51:52.503

3 1:48.048 14:53:40.551

4 1:43.742 14:55:24.293

5 1:43.772 14:57:08.065

6 1:44.248 14:58:52.313

7 1:45.169 15:00:37.482

8 1:43.807 15:02:21.289

9 1:45.906 15:04:07.195

 Po. 7 - # 415 ZANDERIGO S. + 37.329
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.929 14:50:16.877

2 1:44.046 14:52:00.923

3 1:46.528 14:53:47.451

4 1:45.601 14:55:33.052

5 1:42.450 14:57:15.502

6 1:43.495 14:58:58.997

7 1:41.419 15:00:40.416

8 1:41.827 15:02:22.243

9 1:45.391 15:04:07.634

 Po. 8 - # 524 PROFANTER J. + 45.385
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.575 14:50:15.884

2 1:43.084 14:51:58.968

3 1:46.355 14:53:45.323

4 1:44.402 14:55:29.725

5 1:43.507 14:57:13.232

6 1:43.996 14:58:57.228

7 1:43.942 15:00:41.170

8 1:46.775 15:02:27.945

9 1:47.745 15:04:15.690

 Po. 9 - # 368 KUSSTATSCHER D.+ 48.428
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.691 14:50:11.078

2 1:48.568 14:51:59.646

3 1:46.634 14:53:46.280

4 1:46.053 14:55:32.333

5 1:45.374 14:57:17.707

6 1:44.369 14:59:02.076

7 1:47.920 15:00:49.996

8 1:43.666 15:02:33.662

9 1:45.071 15:04:18.733

 Po. 10 - # 597 RABENSTEINER M.+ 51.437
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.198 14:50:12.585

2 1:50.416 14:52:03.001

3 1:50.528 14:53:53.529

4 1:44.938 14:55:38.467

5 1:45.123 14:57:23.590

6 1:48.552 14:59:12.142

7 1:44.651 15:00:56.793

8 1:42.806 15:02:39.599

9 1:42.143 15:04:21.742

 Po. 11 - # 720 BATTITORI T. + 51.955
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.159 14:50:08.254

2 1:46.735 14:51:54.989

3 1:48.201 14:53:43.190

4 1:46.052 14:55:29.242

5 1:46.559 14:57:15.801

6 1:47.278 14:59:03.079

7 1:45.644 15:00:48.723

8 1:46.682 15:02:35.405

9 1:46.855 15:04:22.260

 Po. 12 - # 686 MAGRI L. + 58.322
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.671 14:50:01.780

2 1:48.876 14:51:50.656

3 1:48.620 14:53:39.276

4 1:47.747 14:55:27.023

5 1:44.915 14:57:11.938

6 1:57.275 14:59:09.213

7 1:49.186 15:00:58.399

8 1:44.482 15:02:42.881

9 1:45.746 15:04:28.627

 Po. 13 - # 179 RASTNER M. + 59.764
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.342 14:50:07.729

2 1:45.705 14:51:53.434

3 1:48.409 14:53:41.843

4 1:46.578 14:55:28.421

5 1:46.114 14:57:14.535

6 1:47.006 14:59:01.541

7 1:52.330 15:00:53.871

8 1:49.501 15:02:43.372

9 1:46.697 15:04:30.069

 Po. 14 - # 180 SCHWARZ C. + 1:00.660
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.117 14:50:10.803

2 1:48.057 14:51:58.860

3 1:47.888 14:53:46.748

4 1:48.817 14:55:35.565

5 1:47.267 14:57:22.832

6 1:46.478 14:59:09.310

7 1:46.450 15:00:55.760

8 1:48.623 15:02:44.383

9 1:46.582 15:04:30.965

Fastest lap: 1:38.849 
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Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 69 DIENER M. + 1:05.186
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.871 14:50:09.061

2 1:46.901 14:51:55.962

3 1:46.430 14:53:42.392

4 1:49.458 14:55:31.850

5 1:47.863 14:57:19.713

6 1:48.844 14:59:08.557

7 1:51.301 15:00:59.858

8 1:48.760 15:02:48.618

9 1:46.873 15:04:35.491

 Po. 16 - # 789 SCAIA S. + 1:13.840
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.895 14:50:10.382

2 1:47.614 14:51:57.996

3 1:47.824 14:53:45.820

4 1:48.504 14:55:34.324

5 1:48.348 14:57:22.672

6 1:47.581 14:59:10.253

7 1:55.231 15:01:05.484

8 1:49.278 15:02:54.762

9 1:49.383 15:04:44.145

 Po. 17 - # 260 MISCHI A. + 1:46.330
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.488 14:50:19.630

2 1:52.919 14:52:12.549

3 1:49.867 14:54:02.416

4 1:48.675 14:55:51.091

5 1:53.048 14:57:44.139

6 1:51.328 14:59:35.467

7 1:52.742 15:01:28.209

8 1:53.647 15:03:21.856

9 1:54.779 15:05:16.635

 Po. 18 - # 252 FAECKL K. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:28.093 14:50:44.416

2 1:53.061 14:52:37.477

3 1:53.219 14:54:30.696

4 1:53.431 14:56:24.127

5 1:53.678 14:58:17.805

6 1:56.484 15:00:14.289

7 1:57.055 15:02:11.344

8 1:58.727 15:04:10.071

 Po. 19 - # 125 PAOLI F. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.124 14:50:19.077

2 1:58.500 14:52:17.577

3 2:10.747 14:54:28.324

4 1:53.730 14:56:22.054

5 2:01.779 14:58:23.833

6 2:02.381 15:00:26.214

7 1:57.366 15:02:23.580

8 2:00.652 15:04:24.232

 Po. 20 - # 146 RABENSTEINER J.+ 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.994 14:50:30.473

2 2:00.935 14:52:31.408

3 2:00.094 14:54:31.502

4 1:57.030 14:56:28.532

5 2:04.643 14:58:33.175

6 1:58.441 15:00:31.616

7 2:03.775 15:02:35.391

8 2:01.775 15:04:37.166

 Po. 21 - # 698 BETTINI R. + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:48.291 14:51:03.975

2 2:01.396 14:53:05.371

3 2:03.569 14:55:08.940

4 2:13.328 14:57:22.268

5 2:16.446 14:59:38.714

6 2:12.745 15:01:51.459

7 2:12.004 15:04:03.463

 Po. 22 - # 422 COSTANZO P. + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.687 14:50:32.327

2 2:27.252 14:52:59.579

3 2:13.760 14:55:13.339

4 2:23.574 14:57:36.913

5 2:11.586 14:59:48.499

6 2:13.786 15:02:02.285

7 2:23.370 15:04:25.655

 Po. 23 - # 731 TADDEI L. + 5 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.159 14:50:22.216

2 2:05.534 14:52:27.750

3 2:01.750 14:54:29.500

4 2:07.839 14:56:37.339

 Po. 24 - # 187 PLONER M. + 8 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.509 14:50:03.615

Fastest lap: 1:38.849 
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